
Lanja

VR5
VR51

VR295

90 95

125

105

100

135

70

160

175

205 210
170165145

150

215

225

235

270

28
5

29
0

30
0

305310
320
330

335 340

230

75

175

165

220

18
5

270

185

135

170

80

135

225

275

990

1281

992

878

1312

960

852

1043

806

1032

362

1033

919

1278

876

197

1050

189

1109

839861

829

1034

194

1119

821

938

854

838864

961

1092

884

835

1391

1047

354
834

62

261

873

1996

1311

1048

851

846

1112

1053

1081989

353

304

979

952

302

1293

61

1113

948

856

348

1045

169
820

2546

950

866

347

1052

198

1146

1290
1292

875

994

196

862

939

255

877

1305

1309

1117

894

260

927

886

1335

1062

997

749

1336
1110

885

1059

257

937

764

367

765

951

1306

86

1100

844

1283

768

983

762

344

843

1060

1284

945

893

350

1091

1095

1310

349

1315

767

1294

892

936

1141

865

251/B

918

1296

1282

256

1149

301

1102

1304

1180

812

889

253

913

772

949

258/A

995

1038

962

297

941

294

1145

299

1297

1111

1035

352

290

1280

295

1277

871

996

1289

915

1063

763

1303

947

1115

54

959

946

1301

1291

879

1085 1104

984

958

1142

1295

858
953

934

1288

296

1051

365

976

259

343

987

1137

254

845

1300

863

1299

1083

963

813

977

891

773

1103

944 1121

795859

1090

1061

814

1086

756

1044

943

1193

817

289

868

1080

1082

800

781

940

1088

1071

932

1269

1041
1302

783

1287

1136

1120

1040

1069

841

895

818

1199

985

827

1275

1254

942

1064

1107

1219

916

1165

857

1126

815

828

1267

769

890

1205

980

346

917

887

867

1125

784

791

1079

842

870
869

755

145

766

13071308

1140
1266

1046

914

761

955

1279

779

760

1316

1194

1130
1131

1218

823

850
1221

819

1106

933

361

1268

956

1150

1042

1389

191

771

1101

1123

797
1190

298

849

1108

1253

796

1206

1105
1114

1133

847

1276

1265

993

1067

1208

782 1147

965

1263

345

770

1036

1187

778

351

1135

803

1039

1210

888
954

1089

826

1298

1116

981

957

288

1260

1098

1261

12271176

1044

968

1139

1087

935

1220

258/B

978

12701078

1264

982

1285

802

293

1177

1286

1252

1054

798

1209

988

1122

1195

1251

1169

1215

1068

1198

1207

794

1226

793

757

848

1259

799

1099

801

1065

360

804

970

1134

1118

1167

359

964

807

971

811

1204

1127

969

837

1274

292

785

1273

808

817

855

810 1197

792 1166 1224

751

1202

788

966

754

872 1216

824
758

759

1072

1157

1129

790
780

990

750

874

836

1075

1049

853

1178

1200

1313

1156

1058

825

1185

752

1057

1228

809

775

831

1128

830

1170

1076

816

1173

1196

789

1175

1056

1143
787

833

1168

832

822

1055

1181

1272

1148

1271

1153

1214

1225

1073

1183

786 1144

12111182

1217

1067

Palu

Govil

Kolhewadi

Kelvali

Guravwadi
Prabhanvalli

Name

Shiposhi

73°40'30"E

73°40'30"E

73°40'0"E

73°40'0"E

73°39'30"E

73°39'30"E

73°39'0"E

73°39'0"E

73°38'30"E

73°38'30"E

16
°5

4'3
0"

N

16
°5

4'3
0"

N

16
°5

4'0
"N

16
°5

4'0
"N

16
°5

3'3
0"

N

16
°5

3'3
0"

N

16
°5

3'0
"N

16
°5

3'0
"N

16
°5

2'3
0"

N

16
°5

2'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5B1C4b2gAISLUS CODE-
      363.16Area in Ha-

Dist-Ratnagiri,Taluka-Lanja  (WF-68/02/07)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


